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OVERALL PERFORMANCE

Total Employees 497

Walk Steps 218,606,553
Bike Steps 4,313,815
Swim Steps 1,722,583
Total Combined Steps 232,314,518
Total Distance 148,681 km

This equates to walking around the world 3.71 times.




DAILY STEP AVERAGES

Daily Step Average 11,834
Average Distance Per Day 7.57 km
Average Energy Burnt Per Day 1,988 k|
Total Energy Burnt 39,028,839 k|

In total, your employees have burnt off the following:

O

S

) 57,735 37,348
Large burgers Glasses of red wine Slices of cake




CURRENT ACTIVITY LEVELS

Step Range Activity Level % of Participants
Under 5,000 Inactive 4.2%
5,000 - 7,499 Somewhat Active 7.4%
7,500 - 9,999 Moderately Active 23.7%

10,000 - 12,499 Active 34.4%

12 500+ Highly Active 30.2%



STEP AVERAGES BY WEEK

Overall Daily Step Average: 11,834 steps per person per day
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The chart shows how your average step count has changed over the course of the event.




MOST ACTIVE AREAS

Rank Top Areas Step Average
1 Shoalhaven Campus 14,533
2 Vice-Chancellor's Unit 14,467
3 UOWE 13,518
4 Learning Teaching & Curriculum 13,293
5 Faculty of Social Sciences 12,772
6 Student Support and Education 12,214
7 Faculty of Science, Medicine & 12,198
8 Human Resources Divison 11,994
9 Research & Innovation Division 11,900
10 Faculty of Engineering & Information 11,674




MOST ACTIVE TEAMS

Rank Top Teams Area Name Distance Travelled (km)
1 Woodducks Shoalhaven Campus 4,768
2 Giddy Goats |l UOWE 3,854
3 Project Air Faculty of Social Sciences 3,400
4 Busi Bodies Faculty of Business 3,132
5 The Misfits Learning Teaching & Curriculum 2,937
6 Skywalkers Faculty of Science, Medicine & 2,918
7 Robbo's Ramblers UOWE 2,889
8 The Council’s Chargers Vice-Chancellor's Unit 2,880
9 Continental Drifters Faculty of Science, Medicine & 2,768
10 The B Sharps Information Management & 2,670

Distance travelled is cumulative since the beginning of the event.
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MOST ACTIVE PARTICIPANTS

Top Participants

Bill Pomplun
Judy Pickard
Mark Middleton
Neil Page
Melanie Eyre
Rebekkah Middleton
Drago Chikitch
Andy Davis
Joe Tiziano

Janine Lukasiak

Team Name

Woodducks
Project Air
Busi Bodies
Skywalkers
Giddy Goats Il
Busi Bodies

One Step At A Time

The Science Collective

International and ECTE

Giddy Goats Il

Area Name

Shoalhaven Campus
Faculty of Social Sciences
Faculty of Business
Faculty of Science, Medicine &
UOWE
Faculty of Business
UOWE
Faculty of Science, Medicine &
Faculty of Engineering &
UOWE

Distance travelled is cumulative since the beginning of the event.

Distance Travelled
(km)

1,196
1,012
913
888
790
773
754
727
710
670
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The most improved is based on week 6 performance versus a team's average performance for the event to date

MOST IMPROVED TEAMS

Most Improved Teams
ASD Lost in Pace
The Council’s Chargers
Wonder Women
Woodducks
Keiraview Kids
Bay Beagles
TEAM DTA
Robbo's Ramblers
Jographers

Psychopaths

Area Name
Accommodation Services Division
Vice-Chancellor's Unit
Faculty of Business
Shoalhaven Campus
Accommodation Services Division
Regional Campuses and Student Diversity
Faculty of Science, Medicine & Health
UOWE
Faculty of Social Sciences

Faculty of Social Sciences

% Improved
11 %
11 %
11 %
10 %
9 %
9 %
9 %
8 %
8 %
6 %




MOST IMPROVED PARTICIPANTS

Rank Most Improved Participants Team Name Area Name % Improved
1 Fiore ASD Lost in Pace Accommodation 73 %
2 Emily Keiraview Kids Accommodation 58 %
3 Sia Keiraview Kids Accommodation 46 %
4 Samantha Early Starters Early Start 45 %
5 Kate Elizabeth Keiraview Kids Accommodation 42 %
6 llona Wonder Women Faculty of Business 42 %
7 Jacqui TEAM DTA Faculty of Science, 41 %
8 Song-Ping Walk the Walk Faculty of Engineering & 40 %
9 david SMOOTH OPERATORS Faculty of Engineering & 40 %
10 Hoa Amanda's Angels in 21.204 Early Start 38 %

The most improved is based on week 6 performance versus a participant's average performance for the event to date



